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2022 NQDG Social League

No  
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Table of points
NoName February

League
Day

March
League

Day

April
League

Day

May
League

Day

June
League

Day

July
League

Day

September
League Day

November
League Day

Total

1 Jayden McClintock 80 80 80 70 40 100 450
2 Chris Palazzi 90 100 90 100 380
2 Joshua Miller 40 90 90 70 90 380
2 Robert Lambert 80 50 70 70 60 50 380
5 Daniel Jakob 90 90 100 80 360
6 Kris Ramsay 60 40 100 100 300
7 Aydan Johnstone 80 0 60 70 70 280
8 Trent Pease 50 80 50 0 0 60 20 260
9 Todd Chapman 0 0 0 50 20 80 0 70 220
10 Nate Hammel 100 100 200
11 Bryan Rauwerda 20 40 20 50 30 0 30 190
11 Matthew De Witt 20 90 80 0 190
13 Zac Ringsgwandl 30 0 30 90 0 150
14 Brandon Godfrey 0 20 0 0 70 90
14 torren lamont 90 90
16 Sean 0 0 70 0 70
17 Layne Radcliffe 10 10 40 60
17 Bradley Clements 0 50 0 10 60
17 Royce Blackbourn 0 30 20 10 60
17 Mitchell Fieldhouse 0 40 0 20 60
21 Xavier Lambert 0 0 0 50 50
21 Dylan Rankin 50 50
23 James McGhee 0 40 40
23 Brittini Ramsay 0 10 0 30 0 0 40
25 Maxwell Baker-Finch 30 30
25 Toleira Blackbourn 0 0 30 0 30
27 Cassie Clements 0 20 0 0 20
28 Keri Palazzi 10 10
29 Jess Schwartz 0 0
29 Jordan Ballment 0 0
29 Nick Teitz 0 0 0
29 Flynn Johnson 0 0
29 Kane Smith 0 0
29 Samuel Nielsen 0 0
29 Jako Schwartz 0 0
29 Sheldon Neill 0 0
29 Carissa de Witt 0 0
29 Jamie Ellis 0 0 0
29 Liam Colahan 0 0
29 Jason Smith 0 0
29 Troy Smith 0 0
29 Dale Bocos 0 0
29 Michael Blair 0 0
29 Zach Bennet 0 0
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Day

November
League
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1 Todd Chapman 150 140 164 126 148 117 124 110 1079

2 Trent Pease 115 112 134 61 60 121 119 722

3 Bryan Rauwerda 120 130 155 126 146 126 114 917

4 Jayden McClintock 110 112 109 120 113 100 664

5 Robert Lambert 110 125 129 119 134 110 727

6 Brittini Ramsay 236 168 188 166 93 169 1020

7 Joshua Miller 116 127 122 108 103 576

8 Aydan Johnstone 110 59 133 131 108 541

9 Brandon Godfrey 128 134 80 68 110 520

10 Zac Ringsgwandl 119 140 146 116 63 584

11 Chris Palazzi 108 112 107 99 426

12 Daniel Jakob 100 127 103 107 437

13 Matthew De Witt 120 122 104 50 396

14 Kris Ramsay 121 138 120 106 485

15 Royce Blackbourn 126 132 142 122 522

16 Toleira Blackbourn 122 147 128 132 529

17 Sean 127 143 119 151 540

18 Mitchell Fieldhouse 92 152 128 121 493

19 Bradley Clements 164 140 135 126 565

20 Xavier Lambert 152 142 94 137 525

21 Cassie Clements 219 174 89 151 633

22 Layne Radcliffe 139 157 140 436

23 Nate Hammel 93 106 199

24 James McGhee 64 113 177

25 Jamie Ellis 66 65 131

26 Nick Teitz 136 131 267

27 torren lamont 101 101

28 Dylan Rankin 111 111

29 Maxwell Baker-Finch 114 114

30 Samuel Nielsen 60 60

31 Dale Bocos 63 63

32 Kane Smith 69 69

33 Sheldon Neill 70 70

34 Troy Smith 73 73
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35 Zach Bennet 79 79

36 Jordan Ballment 136 136

37 Carissa de Witt 81 81

38 Michael Blair 85 85

39 Jako Schwartz 143 143

40 Liam Colahan 92 92

41 Jess Schwartz 96 96

42 Keri Palazzi 156 156

43 Flynn Johnson 107 107

44 Jason Smith 163 163
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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